
 

 

 

 

 

Department of Mathematics is one of the oldest departments of Kharazmi University 
(Teacher Training University). This faculty consists of two departments: Department of 
Mathematics and Department of Computer Science. 

Currently, the Department of Mathematics consists of 9 professors, one associate professor, 
17 assistant professors and one instructor. This department has 375 undergraduate students 
taking Bachelor Programme with the title of “Mathematics and Applications”. 

Department of Computer Science consists of one professor and six assistant professors. This 
department has 151 students. 

Historically, until 1998, the department used to be one of the departments of the Faculty of 
Basic Sciences. It was at that time that the Faculty of Mathematics and Computer 
Engineering was established. In 2006, the name of this faculty was changed into the Faculty 
of Mathematical Sciences and Computer. 

As for postgraduate programmes at the level of M.Sc. and Ph.D., the departments cover the 
following fields:  

Mathematical Analysis, Commutative Algebra, Group Theory, Mathematical Statistics, 
Numerical Analysis, Operations Research, and Cryptography.  

The Faculty has 145 M.Sc. Students and 60 Ph.D. students. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Faculty of Mathematical Sciences and Computer 

 

Academic	Staffs	of	the	Faculty	are:



 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Esmail First name

Babolian Sure name

Dean of the Faculty
Numerical AnalysisSpecialty 

 Professor Academic Status 

ebabolian@yahoo.com 
babolian@khu.ac.ir 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Hakimeh First name

Mahyar Sure name

Research Deputy
Functional Analysis Specialty 

 Professor Academic Status 

 mahyar@khu.ac.ir     
hakimeh_mr@yahoo.com 

  

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Amir HosseinFirst name

Sanatpour Sure name

Head of Maths Dept.

Functional Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

a_sanatpour@khu.ac.ir 
a.sanatpour@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Batool First name

Ziaee Sure name

Education Deputy

Linear  Algebra Specialty 

Instructor  Academic Status 

ziaee@khu.ac.ir Email 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20babolian.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Sanatpour.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Gholam Reza First name

Jahanshahloo Sure name

Operation Research Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

jahanshahloo@yahoo.com 
jahanshahloo@khu.ac.ir 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Taher     First name

Ghasemi HonarySure name

Functional Analysis Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

honary@khu.ac.ir 
tghonary@hotmail.com   

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

 Jamshid First name

Saeidian Sure name

Head of Computer Science Dept.

Numerical Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

jamshid.saeidian@gmail.com 
j.saeidian@khu.ac.ir 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Mohammad-Taghi  First name

Dibaei Sure name

Commutative Algebra Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

dibaeimt@khu.ac.ir 
dibaeimt@ipm.ir 
dibaeimt@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Jahanshahloo.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/CV%20Saeidian.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Ghasemi%20Honary.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Dibaei.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

Amir First name

Khosravi Sure name

Wavelet TheorySpecialty 

Professor Academic Status 

khosravi@khu.ac.ir 
khosravi_amir@yahoo.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Alireza  First name

Jamali Sure name

Groups Theory Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

jamali@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Alireza  First name

Medghalchi Sure name

Harmonic Analysis Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

a_medghalchi@khu.ac.ir  
medghal2000@yahoo.com 

  

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Einollah First name

Pasha Sure name

Statistics Specialty 

Professor Academic Status 

pasha@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20jamalii.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Pasha.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

  

  

Abdoljavad First name

Taherizadeh Sure name

Commutative Algebra Specialty 

 Professor Academic Status 

taheri@khu.ac.irEmail 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Javad First name

Laali Sure name

Harmonic Analysis Specialty 

Associate Professor Academic Status 

laali@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Ghodratollah First name

Aalipour HafshejaniSure name

Combinatorics and  Graph Theory Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

g.aalipour@ipm.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

SomayeFirst name

Arabi NareeSure name

Programming Languages and
 Data Mining  

Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

somaye.arabi@gmail.com 
s.arabi@khu.ac.ir 
 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Taheri%20Zade.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Laali.pdf


 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

Morteza First name

Essmaili Sure name

Harmonic Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

m.essmaili@khu.ac.ir 
m_esmaily62@yahoo.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Keivan First name

Borna Sure name

Computational and Computer Algebra Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

borna@khu.ac.ir, 
keivan.borna@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Naiereh First name

Elyasi Sure name

Differential Geometry Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

elyasi82@aut.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Akram First name

Dehnokhalaji Sure name

Operation Research Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

Akram.dehnokhalaji@khu.ac.ir 
Akram.dehnokhalaji@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Borna.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Dehnokhalaji.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/dr%20elyasi.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20esmaeili.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Shahnam First name

Javadi Sure name

Numerical Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

javadi@khu.ac.ir 
shahnam.javadi@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Maryam First name

JahangiriSure name

Commutative Algebra Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

jahangiri@khu.ac.ir  
jahangiri.maryam@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Shirin First name

Fouladi Sure name

Group Theory Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

s fouladi@khu.ac.ir 
 shirin.fouladi@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Azin First name

Golbaharan Sure name

Functional Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

golbaharan_azin@yahoo.com 
golbaharan@khu.ac.ir 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Fouladi.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Golbaharan.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20jahangiri.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Javadi.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amir First name

khamseh Sure name

Mathematical Logic and Graph Theory Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

khamseh@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Maryam First name

Mohammadi Sure name

Numerical Analysis Specialty 
Assistant Professor Academic Status 

m_mohammadi@math.iut.ac.ir 
m.mohammadi@khu.ac.ir  

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Saied     First name

Mehrabian Sure name

Operation Research Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

saeid_mehrabian@khu.ac.ir 
saeid_mehrabian@yahoo.com 

Email 

  Curriculum Vitae 

Majid First name

Mohammad zadehSure name

Computer Algebra Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

majid@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/Dr%20Khamse.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Mohammadi.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4263/File/MMZ_CV_English.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Bardia First name

Panahbehagh Sure name

Applied Statistics and Sampling Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

Bardia_panahbehagh@yahoo.com 
panahbehagh@khu.ac.ir 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Mohammad Ali First name

Raayatpanah Sure name

Operation Research Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

raayatpanah@khu.ac.ir 
raayatpanah@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Mojtaba First name

Ramezan-NassabSure name

Non-Commutative Algebras
Group Algebra 

Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

ramezann@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Reza First name
OrfiSure name

Group Theory Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

orfi@khu.ac.ir 
reza.orfi@gmail.com 

Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Orfi.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20panah%20behagh.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20Ramezan-Nassab.pdf


  

  

  

 

 

 

 

Mohammad RezaFirst name

Salarian Sure name

Finite Groups and Algebraic Graph TheorySpecialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

salarian@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Gholamreza   First name

Zabandan Sure name

Harmonic Analysis Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

zabandan@khu.ac.ir Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

Nahid First name

Taherian Sure name

Artificial Intelligence 
Computer Sciences 

Specialty 

Assistant Professor Academic Status 

Taherian.khu@gmail.com Email 

PDF

Curriculum Vitae 

http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20TAHERIAN.pdf
http://portal.khu.ac.ir/pscl_upload/static_content/riazi/4250/File/13931/Dr%20zabandan.pdf



